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Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-

e 4096D4L5)

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-
V)

& MSI GT 1030 4GHD4 LP 0C DDR4 HDMi DP
g
MSI RADEON RX 6400 AERO ITX 4GB GDDR6 HDMI
, DP 64Bit
%@ ASUS PH-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit
N
<&

ASUS DUAL-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit

Marka

Afox

Colorful

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

74,88 USD

74,88 USD

93,60 USD

166,40
usb

182,00
usb

192,40
usb



